
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Date Recorded= 1987; Name= MID-STATE HOMES INC;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

198701280000
34370

01/28/1987
12:00:00

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

Grantor RELEASES GLAZE,
ONEAL &
LOVELLA F.

112 147 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
323, PAGE 266

198712220004
00430

12/22/1987
12:00:00

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHEAST
BANK N.A.

164 659

198712220004
00460

12/22/1987
12:00:00

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JIM WALTER
HOMES INC

164 651

198712220004
00410

12/22/1987
12:00:00

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

POOLE,
VERNON N. &
GERLDI

164 651

198712220004
00420

12/22/1987
12:00:00

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHEAST
BANK N.A.

164 659

198712220004
00470

12/22/1987
12:00:00

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MCNABB,
TOMMY &
SHARON

164 651

198712220004
02540

12/22/1987
12:00:00

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHEAST
BANK N.A.

164 659

198712220004
00490

12/22/1987
12:00:00

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JIM WALTER
HOMES INC

164 651

198712220004
00500

12/22/1987
12:00:00

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JIM WALTER
HOMES INC

164 651

198712220004
00510

12/22/1987
12:00:00

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JIM WALTER
HOMES INC

164 651

198712220004
00530

12/22/1987
12:00:00

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

STAFFORD,
BRUCE N. &
DONN

164 651

198712220004
02520

12/22/1987
12:00:00

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

POE,
NORMAN N,
JR. & JACQ

164 651

198712220004
00560

12/22/1987
12:00:00

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MARTIN,
BILLY J. &
SARAH

164 651

198712220004
00610

12/22/1987
12:00:00

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHEAST
BANK N.A.

164 659

198712220004
00580

12/22/1987
12:00:00

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

THOMAS,
BUSTER R. &
CHARL

164 651

198712220004
02500

12/22/1987
12:00:00

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JIM WALTER
HOMES INC

164 651

198712220004
00640

12/22/1987
12:00:00

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHEAST
BANK N.A.

164 659

198712220004
00710

12/22/1987
12:00:00

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HALE, JACK H.
& JOHNNIE W

164 651

198712220004
00730

12/22/1987
12:00:00

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JIM WALTER
HOMES INC

164 651

198712220004
00720

12/22/1987
12:00:00

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JIM WALTER
HOMES INC

164 651

198712220004
00740

12/22/1987
12:00:00

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JIM WALTER
HOMES INC

164 651

198712220004
00680

12/22/1987
12:00:00

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHEAST
BANK N.A.

164 659

198712220004
00750

12/22/1987
12:00:00

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AL-LAMI,
FADHIL, DR.

164 651

198712220004
00760

12/22/1987
12:00:00

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JIM WALTER
HOMES INC

164 651



198712220004
00790

12/22/1987
12:00:00

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BRASHER,
RICKY J. &
ANN

164 651

198712220004
00770

12/22/1987
12:00:00

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHEAST
BANK N.A.

164 659

198712220004
00890

12/22/1987
12:00:00

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MOORE,
COLEMAN, JR.
& CUR

164 651

198712220004
00880

12/22/1987
12:00:00

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JIM WALTER
HOMES INC

164 651

198712220004
00840

12/22/1987
12:00:00

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HOLSOMBACK
, JOEY W. &
MEL

164 651

198712220004
00810

12/22/1987
12:00:00

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHEAST
BANK N.A.

164 659


