Search Criteria Filters Applied: Date Recorded= 1987; Name= MID-STATE HOMES INC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198701280000 34370	01/28/1987 12:00:00	MID-STATE HOMES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	GLAZE, ONEAL & LOVELLA F.	112	147				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 323, PAGE 266
198712220004 00430	12/22/1987 12:00:00	MID-STATE HOMES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHEAST BANK N.A.	164	659				
198712220004 00460	12/22/1987 12:00:00	MID-STATE HOMES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	JIM WALTER HOMES INC	164	651				
198712220004 00410	12/22/1987 12:00:00	MID-STATE HOMES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	POOLE, VERNON N. & GERLDI	164	651				
198712220004 00420	12/22/1987 12:00:00	MID-STATE HOMES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHEAST BANK N.A.	164	659				
198712220004 00470	12/22/1987 12:00:00	MID-STATE HOMES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MCNABB, TOMMY & SHARON	164	651				
198712220004 02540	12/22/1987 12:00:00	MID-STATE HOMES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHEAST BANK N.A.	164	659				
198712220004 00490	12/22/1987 12:00:00	MID-STATE HOMES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	JIM WALTER HOMES INC	164	651				
198712220004 00500	12/22/1987 12:00:00	MID-STATE HOMES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	JIM WALTER HOMES INC	164	651				
198712220004 00510	12/22/1987 12:00:00	MID-STATE HOMES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	JIM WALTER HOMES INC	164	651				
198712220004 00530	12/22/1987 12:00:00	MID-STATE HOMES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	STAFFORD, BRUCE N. & DONN	164	651				
198712220004 02520	12/22/1987 12:00:00	MID-STATE HOMES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	POE, NORMAN N, JR. & JACQ	164	651				
198712220004 00560	12/22/1987 12:00:00	MID-STATE HOMES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MARTIN, BILLY J. & SARAH	164	651				
198712220004 00610	12/22/1987 12:00:00	MID-STATE HOMES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHEAST BANK N.A.	164	659				
198712220004 00580	12/22/1987 12:00:00	MID-STATE HOMES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	THOMAS, BUSTER R. & CHARL	164	651				
198712220004 02500	12/22/1987 12:00:00	MID-STATE HOMES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	JIM WALTER HOMES INC	164	651				
198712220004 00640	12/22/1987 12:00:00	MID-STATE HOMES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHEAST BANK N.A.	164	659				
198712220004 00710	12/22/1987 12:00:00	MID-STATE HOMES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HALE, JACK H. & JOHNNIE W	164	651				
198712220004 00730	12/22/1987 12:00:00	MID-STATE HOMES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	JIM WALTER HOMES INC	164	651				
198712220004 00720	12/22/1987 12:00:00	MID-STATE HOMES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	JIM WALTER HOMES INC	164	651				
198712220004 00740	12/22/1987 12:00:00	MID-STATE HOMES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	JIM WALTER HOMES INC	164	651				
198712220004 00680	12/22/1987 12:00:00	MID-STATE HOMES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHEAST BANK N.A.	164	659				
198712220004 00750	12/22/1987 12:00:00	MID-STATE HOMES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AL-LAMI, FADHIL, DR.	164	651				
198712220004 00760	12/22/1987 12:00:00	MID-STATE HOMES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	JIM WALTER HOMES INC	164	651				

198712220004 00790		MID-STATE HOMES INC			BRASHER, RICKY J. & ANN	164	651		
198712220004 00770		MID-STATE HOMES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHEAST BANK N.A.	164	659		
198712220004 00890		MID-STATE HOMES INC			MOORE, COLEMAN, JR. & CUR	164	651		
198712220004 00880		MID-STATE HOMES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	JIM WALTER HOMES INC	164	651		
198712220004 00840		MID-STATE HOMES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HOLSOMBACK , JOEY W. & MEL	164	651		
198712220004 00810	12/22/1987 12:00:00	MID-STATE HOMES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHEAST BANK N.A.	164	659		